Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 107 | 2023
NMV2-LED30A12
Non-Metallic, Class Rated, Marine Listed Fixture
NMV2-LED is a non-metallic vaporproof fixture that is compact in design, class- rated,
marine listed and can be used in a variety of hazardous environments.
FEATURES:
• Compact, lightweight fixture that can be installed in cramped spaces.

NMV2-LED30A12
Non-Metallic, Class Rated, Marine Listed Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE:
NMV2-LED30A12 DIMGRYB
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
Finish
GRY - Grey
Lens Options
FR - Frosted Lens*
FRR - Frosted Red
Lens
FRB - Frosted Blue
Lens
FRA - Frosted
Amber Lens
FRG - Frosted
Green Lens
Mounting
CM - Ceiling Mount
WM - Wall Mount
STM - Stanchion
Mount
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
STOCK CODE AND DESCRIPTION
093741 NMV2-LED30A12-B-4K-GRY-DIM-FR-CM
093742 NMV2-LED30A12-B-4K-GRY-DIM-FR-WM
093791 NMV2-LED30A12-B-4K-GRY-DIM-FR-STM
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
004273	 NMV2-LED30A12 YOKE MOUNT KIT
004270	 NMV2-LED30A12 PENDANT MOUNT KIT
*Standard Configuration
2200K, 2700K, 3500K, 6500K available as special order.